

BID TABULATION

PROJECT: HOMETOWN: 87th Place & Kenneth Ave, MFT 16-38-RS, CDBG

BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, May 3, 2017 @ 3:05 P.M.

k:/bidtabs/HOMETOWN/1619201 - 87th&Kenneth-MFT16-38-RS&CDBG

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CROWLEY-SHEPPARD		GALLAGHER ASPHALT		"D" CONSTRUCTION		M&J ASPHALT		K-FIVE CONST	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Curb (Special) Removal & Replacement	850	Foot	\$ 65.00	\$ 55,250.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 33,150.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 42,075.00	\$ 50.50	\$ 42,925.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 33,150.00
2. Earth Excavation	55	CuYd	45.00	2,475.00	40.00	2,200.00	61.00	3,355.00	60.00	3,300.00	50.00	2,750.00	100.00	5,500.00
3. HMA Surface Removal, Variable Depth	3,510	SqYd	4.75	16,672.50	3.50	12,285.00	4.65	16,321.50	4.00	14,040.00	4.70	16,497.00	8.00	28,080.00
4. Preparation of Base	3,510	SqYd	2.75	9,652.50	1.00	3,510.00	1.30	4,563.00	1.50	5,265.00	1.25	4,387.50	3.25	11,407.50
5. HMA Surface Removal, Butt Joint	175	SqYd	10.00	1,750.00	0.01	1.75	0.01	1.75	10.00	1,750.00	10.00	1,750.00	8.00	1,400.00
6. Frames and Grates to be Adjusted	10	Each	450.00	4,500.00	400.00	4,000.00	350.00	3,500.00	400.00	4,000.00	300.00	3,000.00	342.00	3,420.00
7. Frames and Grates	4	Each	400.00	1,600.00	300.00	1,200.00	350.00	1,400.00	400.00	1,600.00	350.00	1,400.00	230.00	920.00
8. Aggregate Base Course, Type B, CA-6	235	Ton	18.00	4,230.00	15.00	3,525.00	21.50	5,052.50	35.00	8,225.00	15.00	3,525.00	14.00	3,290.00
9. Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	9,000	Lbs	0.20	1,800.00	0.01	90.00	0.01	90.00	0.01	90.00	0.01	90.00	0.01	90.00
10. HMA Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50	640	Ton	77.00	49,280.00	65.00	41,600.00	63.00	40,320.00	69.00	44,160.00	70.00	44,800.00	72.00	46,080.00
11. HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N50	325	Ton	85.00	27,625.00	75.00	24,375.00	87.00	28,275.00	70.00	22,750.00	77.00	25,025.00	76.00	24,700.00
12. Incidental HMA Surfacing	12	Ton	175.00	2,100.00	150.00	1,800.00	370.00	4,440.00	100.00	1,200.00	300.00	3,600.00	161.00	1,932.00
13. Sodding	200	SqYd	20.00	4,000.00	18.00	3,600.00	20.00	4,000.00	14.50	2,900.00	20.00	4,000.00	30.00	6,000.00
14. Special Landscaping Restoration	5	SqYd	65.00	325.00	50.00	250.00	125.00	625.00	100.00	500.00	50.00	250.00	100.00	500.00
15. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1	L.S.	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,850.00	2,850.00	2,575.00	2,575.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	9,751.49	9,751.49
16. Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	1	L.S.	750.00	750.00	1.00	1.00	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.01	0.01
17. Geotechnical Fabric for Stabilization	180	SqYd	3.00	540.00	2.00	360.00	0.01	1.80	3.00	540.00	1.20	216.00	13.00	2,340.00
18. HMA Base Course, 8"	100	SqYd	50.00	5,000.00	35.00	3,500.00	40.00	4,000.00	35.00	3,500.00	50.00	5,000.00	70.00	7,000.00
19. Detectable Warning	64	SqFt	40.00	2,560.00	35.00	2,240.00	30.00	1,920.00	33.10	2,118.40	25.00	1,600.00	30.00	1,920.00
20. Uncontaminated Soil Certification	1	L.S.	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	2,075.00	2,075.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 196,110.00		\$ 141,737.75		\$ 152,390.55		\$ 166,713.40		\$ 168,890.50		\$ 189,981.00